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Application of co-exhibitors 
 

EQUITANA 2005 
 

Swedish Pavilion Hall 2 
 

(Main Exhibitor: Swedish Trade Council / Swedish Horse Council 
Foundation) 

 
AB Utposten 
Alléviken 
SE - 130 56 Utö 
Sweden 
Boel Nermark 
0046 8 - 501 576 40 
Mobile 0046 708 775 455 
boel.nermark@utposten.se 
www.hippogrammet.se  
  
Agria Djurförsäkring 
PO Box 703 06  
SE - 107 23 Stockholm 
Sweden 
Pekka Olson 
0046 73 96 421 13 
0046 8 670 48 42 
pekka.olson@agria.se 
www.agria.se 
  
Arvak Nord KB 
Gamla Bodenvägen 180 
SE - 954 33 Gammelstad 
Sweden  
Nils-Olov Lindfors 
0046 705 22 69 29 
0046 920 25 5832 
nils-olov.lindfors@bd.lrf.se 
www.arvak.se 
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ATG  
Hästsportens Hus 
SE - 161 89 Stockholm 
Sweden 
Lotta Jansson 
0046 8 627 2062 
0046 8 280 789 
lotta.jansson@atg.se 
www.atg.se 
 
ATG Hästklinikerna AB 
Hästsportens Hus 
SE – 161 89 Stockholm 
Sweden 
Dag Johansson 
0046 511 – 275 50 
0046 511 – 275 51 
dag.johansson@djsjh.slu.se 
www.atg.se 
 
Avelsföreningen för Svenska Ardennerhästen 
Boda Gård 
SE - 571 61 Bodafors 
Sweden 
Jan-Sivert Antonsson 
0046 380 372 190 
0046 380 372 190 
info@ardennerforeningen.nu 
www.ardennerforeningen.nu 
 
Eclipse Biofarmab                                            
Hiskullevägen 
SE - 310 21 Hishult 
Sweden 
Maj-Lis Jeppson 
0046 430 402 80 
0046 430 40412 
majlis@eclipsebiofarmab.se 
www.eclipsebiofarmab.se  
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Flyinge, National Stud of Sweden 
Flyinge Kungsgård 
SE - 240 32 Flyinge 
Sweden 
Jonas Engman 
0046 46 649 00 
0046 46 649 08 
jonas.engman@flyinge.se 
www.flyinge.se  
  
Föreningen Nordsvenska Hästen 
PO Box 711 
SE-187 27 Täby 
Sweden 
Gösta Bengtsson 
0046 8 - 758 7647 
0046 8 - 758 7647 
----- 
www.nordsvensken.org 
  
Horse Tourism in Sweden / LRF  
Klara Östra Kyrkogatan 12 
SE - 105 33 Stockholm 
Sweden 
Bibbi Bonorden 
0046 8 - 787 51 68 
0046 8 - 787 51 20 
Bibbi.bonorden@lrf.se 
www.hastlandet.se 
  
Hälsohästen Konsult AB    
PO Box 122 
SE – 185 22 Vaxholm 
Sweden 
Anna Olofsdotter 
0046 705 82 22 38 
0046 8 541 37 823 
halsohasten@telia.com 
www.olofsdotter.nu 
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Marketeur International             
Holmen 4847 
SE - 269 94 Båstad 
Sweden 
Gregor Lundfall 
0046 733 949 19 
0046 431 360 311 
glundfall@yahoo.com 
www.tqnutrition.com 
 
Nordic Horseselect 
Palohuornas 125 
SE – 980 41 Hakkas 
Sweden 
Ulla Olofsson 
0046 975 – 52015 
Mobile 0046 70 381 1020 
ullid@msn.com 
www.nordichorseselect.com 
   
Polarprod 
Åberg 1290 
SE - 830 44 Nälden 
Sweden 
Bo Carneholm 
0046 640 - 240 00 
0046 640 - 240 00 
polarprod@telia.com 
www.polarprod.nu  
 
ProEquo AB 
Rolsberga 517 
SE - 241 94 Eslöv 
Sweden 
Clas Lönner 
0046 46 286 2450 
0046 46 286 2455 
Cl@clab.se 
www.proequo.se 
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Ridskolan Strömsholm 
Ridsportens hus 
SE - 730 40 Kolbäck 
Sweden 
Jenny Blomqvist 
0046 220 451 04 
0046 220 451 12 
jenny.blomqvist@stromsholm.com 
www.stromsholm.com  
  
Rodga Semin AB 
Rodga 
SE - 616 91 Åby 
Sweden 
Anders Darenius 
0046 11 61493 
0046 11 61386  
info@rodga.com 
www.rodga.com 
 
STC (Svenska Travsportens Centralförbund) 
Hästsportens Hus 
SE - 161 89 Stockholm 
Sweden 
Mats Fransson 
0046 8 627 2243 
0046 8 627 2206 
mats.fransson@travsport.se 
www.travsport.se 
 
Sveaverken Agri AB                                                
Rosenforsvägen 
SE - 630 09 Eskilstuna 
Sweden  
Adam Jansson 
0046 16 10 07 09 
0046 0 16 100701 
adam.jansson@sveaverken.se 
www.sveaverken.com 
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 Svenska Foder AB 
Kinnegatan 25/ P O Box 673 
SE - 531 16 Lidköping 
Sweden 
Örjan Wilmenius 
0046 510 828 00  
0046 510 828 88 
orjan.wilmenius@svenskafoder.se 
www.svenskafoder.se 
 
Svenska Russavelsföreningen 
Tumbo, Snickartorp 
SE - 635 11 Eskilstuna 
Sweden 
Torsten Jacobsson 
0046 16 -34 73 50 
------ 
teja@swipnet.se 
www.gotlandsruss.se  
 
Swedish Warmblood Association 
SE - 240 32 Flyinge 
Sweden 
Mathias Bewersdorff 
0046 46 646 59 
0046  46 52 724 
mathias@asvh.se 
www.warmblood.se 
 
The Jumper Club 
c/o I. Fredricson 
Tärnö Säteri 
SE – 610 56 Vrena 
Sweden 
Ingvar Fredicson 
0046 155 911 59 
Mobile 0046 709 695 609 
0046 155- 911 27   
info@hhklubben.se 
www.hhklubben.se 
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Tidaholmsvagnar 
Acklinga Gård 
SE - 522 93 Tidaholm 
Sweden 
Mats Olsson 
0046 -502 424 58 
0046 -502 424 58 
tidaholmsvagnar@swipnet.se 
www.tidaholmsvagnar.se 
  
Tärnsjö Garveri AB 
Garverivägen 6 
SE - 740 45 Tärnsjö 
Sweden 
Torbjörn Lundin 
0046 292 - 707 50 
0046 0292 - 707 69 
info@tarnsjogarveri.se 
www.tarnsjogarveri.se 
 
World Championships 2005 
Icelandic Horses 
Ridsportens Hus 
SE – 730 40 Kolbäck 
Sweden 
Eva Spegel 
Mobile 0046 70 225 3424 
---- 
spegel@home.se 
www.icelandichorse2005.se 
  
 


